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The Honorable Bob Blumenfield, Chair
Public Works and Gang Reduction Committee
Los Angeles City Council

c/o Keyonna Kidd
Office of the City Clerk
City Hall, Room 350

COUNCIL FILE NO. 19-0600-S78: 2019-20 BUDGET: REPORT BACK ON
COMPLETED SIDEWALK REPAIRS FOR CITY FACILITIES AND WORK PLAN

The City Council, during its deliberations on the 2019-20 Proposed Budget requested the
Bureau of Engineering (Engineering) to report back to the Public Works and Gang
Reduction Committee on the number and location of completed sidewalk repair projects
adjacent to City facilities, and a work plan for the next three to five years broken down by
Council District (C.F. 19-0600-S78).

Since the start of the Willits Settlement Agreement compliance period, July 1, 2017, the
Sidewalk Repair Program (SRP) has completed repairs at 51 Council controlled City
facility sites through May 2020. As of June 2020, there are 7 City facility sites under
construction. The locations are provided in the report attached.

For Fiscal Years 2020-2021, $3.8 million has been made available for sidewalk repairs
adjacent to City facilities, of which $ 0.9 million will not be available to January 1, 2021
subject to receipt of SB-1 funds. The attached projected work plan provides a breakdown
by Council District assuming funding for repairs adjacent to City facilities remains constant
at $3.8 million per year, for FY 20/21 through FY 23/24, and is based on the Council
adopted Sidewalk Repair Program Prioritization and Scoring System (Council File 14-
0163-S3). The annual work plan will be subject to field assessment, pre-design and
planning coordination.
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If there is any additional information required, please contact me at (213) 485-4935 or
Robert Kadomatsu at (213) 485-4944.

Respectfully submitted,

[Electronically signed by 21866 on 06/03/2020at 2:17:55 Pi

Gary Lee Moore, PE, ENV SP
City Engineer

GLM/JS/:av:mt

Q:\GLM\City Engineer\GLM Signed Documents\2020 Documents\Council File No. 19-
0600-S78: 2019-20 Budget: Report Back on Completed Sidewalk Repairs for City
Facilities and Work Plan.pdf

Attachment

cc: Barbara Romero, Office of the Mayor
Carol Armstrong, Office of the Mayor
Liz Crosson, Office of the Mayor
Jennifer McDowell, Office of the Mayor
Kevin James, Board of Public Works
Jessica M. Caloza, Board of Public Works
Sharon Tso, Office of the Chief Legislative Analyst
Richard H. Llewellyn, Jr., Office of the City Administrative Officer
Laurie Rittenberg, Office of the City Attorney
Julie Sauter, Bureau of Engineering
Robert Vega, Bureau of Engineering
Arsen Voskerchyan, Bureau of Engineering



Sidewalk Repair Program

Council File No. 19-0600-S78

Report Back on Completed Sidewalk Repairs for City Facilities and Work Plan

May 28, 2020

Sites Completed (July 2017 - May 2020)

Council District
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Site
87
3927
3351
460
535
3349
548
545
557
101
304
482
3469
199
1635
212
5
333
451
276
3405
392
310
140
2
298
508
3314
3318
469
283
359
246
529
362
542
268
312
837
3325
41
1942
293
81
829
832
336
3383
222
337
340

Total Count: 51

Facility Name
HOOVER RECREATION CENTER

HOOVER RECREATION CENTER - 25TH ST PARKING LOT (REC & PARKS)
HOOVER RECREATION CENTER - PARK AND GO PARKING LOT (REC & PARKS)

PICO UNION PARK

VALENCIA TRIANGLE PARK

LADOT PARKING LOT #659
VICTORY-VINELAND RECREATION CENTER
VERDUGO MOUNTAIN PARK: VILLA CABRINI PARK
NORTH WEDDINGTON RECREATION CENTER
PARTHENIA PARK

CANOGA PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
RUNNYMEDE PARK

BATTALION 5 - FIRE STATION 35 (Hillhurst Ave)
BATTALION 5 - FIRE STATION 35 (Clayton Ave)
CD 4 CAHUENGA DISTRICT OFFICE
BATTALION 14 - FIRE STATION 102
ROBERTSON LIBRARY

DEVONSHIRE ARLETA PARK

JESSE OWENS MINI PARK

ANDRES PICO ADOBE PARK

SOUTHWEST LAPD STATION

HOOVER-GAGE PARK

CENTRAL AVENUE JAZZ PARK

109TH ST RECREATION CENTER

VERNON BRANCH LIBRARY

SOUTH BROADWAY POCKET PARK

JAMES E. SLAUSON RECREATION CENTER
CENTRAL DISTRICT SERVICE YARD

LAPD WILSHIRE COMMUNITY POLICE STATION
RANCHO CIENEGA SPORTS COMPLEX
BALDWIN HILLS RECREATION CENTER
GENESEE AVENUE PARK

BATTALION 18 - FIRE STATION 68

TITMOUSE PARK

GLEN ALLA PARK

VENICE RESERVOIR SITE (REC & PARKS)
ALISO CANYON PARK

CHASE PARK

LADOT PARKING LOT #676

EDENDALE BRANCH LIBRARY

CHEVY CHASE PARK & RECREATION CENTER
FOUNTAIN COMMUNITY GARDENS

UNIDAD PARK

ELYSIAN VALLEY RECREATION CENTER
LADOT PARKING LOT #649 (SCHRADER BRIDGE HOME FACILITY)
LADOT PARKING LOT #742

GLASSELL PARK COMMUNITY GARDEN
ARROYO VISTA MEDICAL PLAZA

BATTALION 1 - FIRE STATION 9

DRUM BARRACKS CIVIL WAR MUSEUM

DRUM BARRACKS PARK

FY 2019 - 2020 (In Construction)

Council District

© 0 o N —

=

0
10
Total Count: 7

Site
3343
455
3295
4304
533
404
3324

Facility Name

1200 W 7TH ST (LOS ANGELES HOUSING + COMMUNITY INVESTMENT DEPARTMENT)

PAN PACIFIC PARK

STENTORIANS: ASSOCIATION OF AFRICAN AMERICANS IN THE FIRE SERVICE

HOOVER ST AND GAGE AVE (Hoover Gage Park Curb Ramps)
VERMONT GAGE PARK

LAFAYETTE MULTIPURPOSE COMMUNITY CENTER

FELIPE DE NEVE BRANCH LIBRARY

Page 1 of 2

Address

1010 W 25TH ST

1003 W 25TH ST

2420 S HOOVER ST

1827 S HOOVER ST

777 SVALENCIA ST

2334 DALY ST

11117 VICTORY BLVD
9401 W CABRINI DR WEST
10844 W ACAMA ST

21444 W PARTHENIA ST
7326 N JORDAN AVE
20200 W RUNNYMEDE ST
1601 N HILLHURST AVE
1601 N HILLHURST AVE
3330 N CAHUENGA BLVD
13200 W BURBANK BLVD
1719 S ROBERTSON BLVD
14215 W DEVONSHIRE ST
7100 N WHITE OAK AVE
10940 N SEPULVEDA BLVD
1546 W MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
817 W GAGE AVE

4222 S CENTRAL AVE
1420 & 1464 E 109TH ST
4504 S CENTRAL AVE
5207 S BROADWAY

5306 S COMPTON AVE
4454 W PICO BLVD

4849 W VENICE BLVD
5001 W RODEO RD

5401 W HIGHLIGHT PL
2330 S GENESEE AVE
5023 W WASHINGTON BLVD
415 E CULVER BLVD

4711 S ALLA ROAD

3324 S CENTINELA AVE
18041 W RINALDI ST
22525 W CHASE ST

1146 GLENDALE BLVD
1214 N ALVARADO ST
4165 E CHEVY CHASE DR
5620 W FOUNTAIN AVE
1644 W BEVERLY BLVD
1811 W RIPPLE ST

1533 N SCHRADER BLVD
1637 N WILCOX AVE

3304 N DREW ST

6000 N FIGUEROA ST

430 E 7TH ST

1052 N BANNING BLVD
1041 N BANNING BLVD

Address

1200 W 7TH ST

7600 W BEVERLY BLVD
1409 W VERNON AVE
HOOVER ST AND GAGE AVE
6264 S VERMONT AVE

625 S LAFAYETTE PARK PL
2820 W 6TH ST



Sidewalk Repair Program
Council File No. 19-0600-S78

Report Back on Completed Sidewalk Repairs for City Facilities and Work Plan

May 28, 2020

FY 2020-2021 Projected City Facilities

Council District Site
1 3350
1 3353
1 3407
1 393
2 3287
4 239
8 3282
10 3317
1 7
14 698
14 3357
14 3380

Total Count: 12

Facility Name

BATTALION 11 - FIRE STATION 13

YOUTH FAIR CHANCE BUILDING

PICO UNION BRANCH LIBRARY

HOPE AND PEACE PARK

BATTALION 14 - FIRE STATION 60
BATTALION 11 - FIRE STATION 29

JOHN MUIR BRANCH LIBRARY

NATE HOLDEN PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
WEST LA MUNICIPAL BUILDING (Alternative Materials Pilot)
FIGUEROA PLAZA

PUBLIC WORKS BUILDING

LOS ANGELES THEATER CENTER

FY 2021-2022 Through 2023-2024 Projected City Facilities

Council District Site
1 3354
1 237
1 4923
1 92
2 3286
2 96
2 Multiple
2 4933
3 3288
3 4921
3 4922
3 100
3 1082
4 4924
4 4925
4 4926
5 3290
6 4932
7 3319
8 4927
8 4931
9 3297
9 348
9 4918
9 253
10 3308
10 3315
10 3323
10 438
10 490

1 4916
1 4917
1 4919
12 5138
13 3328
13 3384
13 3327
13 833
13 3331
13 286
14 518
14 3356
14 3374
14 3381
15 50
15 4920
15 191
15 569
15 4929
15 4930
15 284
15 4935

Total Count: 51

Facility Name

BATTALION 2 - FIRE STATION 12

BATTALION 11 - FIRE STATION 11
CHINATOWN BRANCH LIBRARY

SYCAMORE GROVE PARK

LADOT PARKING LOT #602

TIARA STREET PARK

NORTH HOLLYWOOD RECREATION CENTER
LANKERSHIM ARTS CENTER

MADRID THEATRE

ENCINO - TARZANA BRANCH LIBRARY
PARKING FOR ENCINO TARZANA BRANCH LIBRARY
LANARK RECREATION CENTER

ONE GENERATION SENIOR CENTER

WILL AND ARIEL DURANT BRANCH LIBRARY

PARKING LOT 1 FOR WILL AND ARIEL DURANT BRANCH LIBRARY (GSD)
PARKING LOT 2 FOR WILL AND ARIEL DURANT BRANCH LIBRARY (GSD)

LADOT PARKING LOT #748

MID VALLEY INTERGENERATIONAL MULTIPURPOSE CENTER
FIELD OFFICE FOR COUNCIL DISTRICT 7

MARK TWAIN BRANCH LIBRARY

VERMONT MIRACLE PARK

VACANT - FUTURE SITE OF AFFORDABLE HOUSING (HCID)

EXPOSITION CENTER - ROY A ANDERSON RECREATION CENTER AND AHMANSON

SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER

ASCOT BRANCH LIBRARY

GREEN MEADOWS RECREATION CENTER

SEINAN SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER

PARKING LOT FOR PEOPLES COORDINATED SERVICES (GSD)
LADOT PARKING LOT #691

WEST ADAMS HEIGHTS PARK

SEOUL INTERNATIONAL PARK AND ARDMORE RECREATION CENTER
WEST LOS ANGELES REGIONAL LIBRARY

DONALD BRUCE KAUFMAN - BRENTWOOD BRANCH LIBRARY
MAR VISTA BRANCH LIBRARY

CHATSWORTH BRANCH LIBRARY

THE VILLAS AT GOWER (HCID)

FIELD OFFICE FOR COUNCIL DISTRICT 13

LADOT PARKING LOT #742

LADOT PARKING LOT #745

LAPD METROPOLITAN DIVISION

BARNSDALL PARK

SPRING STREET PARK

POLICE ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

LACERS AND OFFICE OF FINANCE (LOS ANGELES TIMES BUILDING)
CENTRAL LIBRARY

ALMA REAVES WOODS - WATTS BRANCH LIBRARY
WILMINGTON BRANCH LIBRARY

KEN MALLOY HARBOR REGIONAL PARK AND MACHADO LAKE
WILMINGTON TOWN SQUARE PARK

LADOT PARKING LOT #696

FIRE STATION #38

BANNING RECREATION CENTER

WILMINGTON SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
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Address

2401 W PICO BLVD

501 S BIXEL ST

1030 S ALVARADO ST
843 S BONNIE BRAE ST
5320 N TUJUNGA AVE
4029 W WILSHIRE BLVD
1005 W 64TH ST

4718 W WASHINGTON BLVD
1828 S SAWTELLE BLVD
201 N FIGUEROA ST
1149 S BROADWAY

514 S SPRING ST

Address

5921 N FIGUEROA ST
1819 W 7TH ST

639 N HILL ST

4702 N FIGUEROA ST
11320 CHANDLER BLVD
11480 TIARA STREET
11430 CHANDLER BLVD
5108 LANKERSHIM BLVD
21622 SHERMAN WAY
18231 VENTURA BLVD
5305 NESTLE AVE

21816 LANARK ST

18255 VICTORY BLVD
7140 SUNSET BLVD

1443 N DETROIT ST

1437 N DETROIT ST
11010-11014 SANTA MONICA BLVD
9540 VAN NUYS BLVD
14117 HUBBARD ST

9621 S FIGUEROA ST
954 W 81ST ST/8102 S VERMONT
5215 S FIGUEROA ST

3990 S BILL ROBERTSON LANE
120 W FLORENCE AVE

431 E 89TH ST

3116 W JEFFERSON BLVD
4607 W ADAMS BLVD

682 S VERMONT AVE

1903 CORDOVA ST

3250 SAN MARINO ST
11360 SANTA MONICA BLVD
11820 SAN VICENTE BLVD
12006 VENICE BLVD

21052 DEVONSHIRE ST
1726 N GOWER ST

1722 W SUNSET BLVD

1633 WILCOX AVE

6801 HOLLYWOOD BLVD
2710 W TEMPLE ST

4800 W HOLLYWOOD BLVD
426 S SPRING ST

100 W 1ST ST

202 W 1ST ST

630 W 5TH ST

10205 S COMPTON AVE
1300 N AVALON BLVD
25820 S VERMONT AVE

836 N AVALON BLVD

835 AVALON BLVD

124 EIST

1331 EUBANK AVE

1371 EUBANK AVE



